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HCONRES 226
Supporting the observance of "Spirit of '45 Day".

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Jan 13, 2010
Current Status: Message on Senate action sent to the House.
Latest Action: Message on Senate action sent to the House.  (Aug 6, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/226 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (76 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Feb 2, 2010

Rep. Buyer, Steve [R-IN-4] R · IN Feb 2, 2010

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Feb 2, 2010

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL Feb 2, 2010

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA Feb 2, 2010

Rep. Cao, Anh "Joseph" [R-LA-2] R · LA Apr 22, 2010

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Apr 22, 2010

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-17] D · OH Apr 22, 2010

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Apr 27, 2010

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-11] D · CA Apr 27, 2010

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA May 6, 2010

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-7] R · LA May 11, 2010

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN May 11, 2010

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA May 11, 2010

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA May 11, 2010

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH May 18, 2010

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH May 20, 2010

Rep. Petri, Thomas E. [R-WI-6] R · WI May 24, 2010

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 16, 2010

Rep. Blunt, Roy [R-MO-7] R · MO Jun 16, 2010

Rep. Rodriguez, Ciro D. [D-TX-23] D · TX Jun 16, 2010

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Jun 22, 2010

Rep. Bono Mack, Mary [R-CA-45] R · CA Jun 22, 2010

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-10] D · CA Jun 22, 2010

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA Jun 22, 2010

Rep. Hunter, Duncan D. [R-CA-52] R · CA Jun 22, 2010

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV Jun 24, 2010

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-4] R · IA Jun 24, 2010

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Jun 24, 2010

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] D · CA Jun 24, 2010

Rep. Skelton, Ike [D-MO-4] D · MO Jun 24, 2010

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-32] D · CA Jun 30, 2010

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Jun 30, 2010

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Jun 30, 2010

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jun 30, 2010

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA Jun 30, 2010

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Jun 30, 2010

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL Jun 30, 2010

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Jun 30, 2010

Del. Faleomavaega, Eni F. H. [D-AS-At Large] D · AS Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Jul 14, 2010

https://legilist.com/legislator/B001245
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001203
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000312
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001144
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001150
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001079
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000593
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000577
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001242
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001166
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000598
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001255
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001149
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000179
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000672
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000009
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001170
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000265
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000147
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000575
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000568
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000208
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001228
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000559
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001034
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001048
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001231
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000111
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000570
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000030
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000465
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001080
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000216
https://legilist.com/legislator/I000056
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000557
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000397
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000087
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000583
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000796
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000010
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001227


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cassidy, Bill [R-LA-6] R · LA Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Djou, Charles K. [R-HI-1] R · HI Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Hare, Phil [D-IL-17] D · IL Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-27] D · NY Jul 14, 2010

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] R · NY Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Kline, John [R-MN-2] R · MN Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Lewis, Jerry [R-CA-41] R · CA Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Jul 14, 2010

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Melancon, Charlie [D-LA-3] D · LA Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Minnick, Walter [D-ID-1] D · ID Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Ortiz, Solomon P. [D-TX-27] D · TX Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-40] R · CA Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Schauer, Mark H. [D-MI-7] D · MI Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Teague, Harry [D-NM-2] D · NM Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-20] D · FL Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Wu, David [D-OR-1] D · OR Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Lincoln [R-FL-21] R · FL Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Klein, Ron [D-FL-22] D · FL Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-3] D · NV Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Miller, Candice S. [R-MI-10] R · MI Jul 26, 2010

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Jul 26, 2010

Rep. Tanner, John S. [D-TN-8] D · TN Jul 26, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Relations Committee Senate Discharged From Aug 6, 2010

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Jan 13, 2010

https://legilist.com/legislator/C001075
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001059
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001069
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000611
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000482
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000043
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001040
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001038
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000210
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000363
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000274
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000565
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000309
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001161
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001175
https://legilist.com/legislator/O000107
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000096
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000373
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000487
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001178
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000466
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000467
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000266
https://legilist.com/legislator/U000031
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000797
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000793
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000299
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000712
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000366
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001162
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000468
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000215
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001150
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000810
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000038


Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 SCONRES 70 Identical bill Aug 5, 2010: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations. (text of measure as introduced: CR
S6909)

Summary  (as of Aug 5, 2010) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Supports the observance of Spirit of '45 Day (commemorating the anniversary of the end of World War II on August 14,

1945).

Actions Timeline

Aug 6, 2010: Message on Senate action sent to the House.
Aug 5, 2010: Senate Committee on Foreign Relations discharged by Unanimous Consent.(consideration: CR S6980)
Aug 5, 2010: Senate Committee on Foreign Relations discharged by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S6980)
Aug 5, 2010: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimous Consent.
Aug 5, 2010: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Unanimous Consent.
Jul 27, 2010: Received in the Senate and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations.
Jul 26, 2010: Ms. Norton moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution.
Jul 26, 2010: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H6013-6014)
Jul 26, 2010: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Con. Res. 226.
Jul 26, 2010: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by
voice vote.(text: CR H6013)
Jul 26, 2010: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by voice vote. (text: CR H6013)
Jul 26, 2010: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Jan 20, 2010: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E45-46)
Jan 13, 2010: Introduced in House
Jan 13, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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